Values at Risk

ARTIGRAF S.A.

Currency: MXN

Insured Name

Location

Total Declared Values

Buildings

Contents

Stocks

Business Interruption

TOTAL

Latitud

Longitud

Seismic
Zone
CRESTA

Artigraf, SA de CV

Carretera a Garcia Km. 1.2 Interior 6, Santa
Catarina, Nuevo Leon, CP 66350.

93.173.497,00

260.833.316,00

81.221.050,09

97.737.456,85

532.965.319,94

25,704131

-100,521406

32

Artigraf, SA de CV

Carretera Mexico - Queretaro KM 156, Barrio de
San Francisco, San Juan del Rio Queretaro.

150.290.760,00

170.245.520,00

68.482.940,25

88.912.360,78

477.931.581,03

20,35633

-99,960982

36

Artigraf, SA de CV

Carretera Federal Mexico - Puebla KM 24.4, Col.
Tlalpizahualtl, Ixtapaluca, Edo. De Mexico, CP 56560
(and adjacently) Av. Hidalgo Num. 154 y 156, Col.
Zona Industrial Ayotla Ixtapaluca, Edo. Mex. C.P.
56576

82.000.000,00

141.570.926,00

24.790.702,74

38.352.187,78

286.713.816,52

19,319406

-08,941225

26

Papelera Ultra, SA de CV

Carretera Federal Mexico - Puebla KM 24.4, Col.
Tlalpizahualtl, Ixtapaluca, Edo. De Mexico, CP 56560

108.026.939,00

264.230.128,00

69.881.910,74

154.711.565,45

596.850.543,19

19,319406

-98,941225

26
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433.491.196,00

836.879.890,00

244.376.603,82

379.713.570,86

1.894.461.260,68
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